
RIGHT-OF-WAY VACATING APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LIST 
CITY OF TAMPA REVIEWING AGENCIES OUTSIDE REVIEWING AGENCIES

 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION &                   
 STORMWATER SERVICES 
 a) Calvin Hardie (Street Maintenance) 
 b) Milton Martinez (Traffic Design) 
 c) Roger Kirk (Traffic Signalization) 
 d) Jan Washington (Street Lights) 
 e) Bryan Rodger (Sidewalks)  
 Phone: 813-274-8333 
 f) Barbara Graves (Stormwater - 274-8963) 

 CHARTER COMMUNICATONS 
 W. Scott Creasy 
 Construction Supervisor 
 Hillsborough County 
 Phone: 813-684-6100 ext. 34077 
 

 WASTE WATER DEPARTMENT 
 Jeff Hilton 
 Phone: 813-274-7844

 TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY 
 Melissa Douglas  
 Phone: 813-228-1090 
 

 WATER DEPARTMENT 
 David Coleman 
 Phone: 813-274-7094 
 

 TECO PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM 
 Jenna Jackson 
 PH: 813-275-3794   Email: jxjackson@tecoenergy.com 
 Jack Everidge 
 PH: 813-275-3729  Email: jeveridge@tecoenergy.com

 PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 
 a) Jonathan Scott (Transportation Review) PH: 813-274-8361 
 b) Kathy Beck (Natural Resources Review) PH: 813-274-5158 
 c) Gloria Moreda (LDC) PH: 813-274-7708 
 d) Mary Samaniego (Solid Waste Review) PH: 813-274-3364  
              *  e) John Fernandez (Real Estate) PH: 813-274-8624 
              ** f) Ron Vila (Historic Preservation) PH: 813-274-8236 
            *** g) Mike Callahan (Urban Design) PH: 813-274-8402 
 

 FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
 Dan Collings 
 120 E. Lime Street  
 Lakeland, FL 33801  
 Phone: 813-874-4805

 TAMPA FIRE RESCUE 
 Jay Traina 
 Phone: 813-274-7580

 **** FLORIDA DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION 
 Bill Scott 
 11201 N. McKinley Dr. 
 Tampa, FL 33612 
 Phone: 813-975-6079 
 

 ***** HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY 
 David May  
 PH: 813-272-5987   Email: David.May@TAMPA-XWAY.COM 
 Debbie Northington 
 PH: 813-272-2328  Email: Debbie@TAMPA-XWAY.COM

 ****** CSX TRANSPORTATION 
 John Blanton 
 Email:  John_Blanton@csx.com 
 

           * Notified when City owned property is involved 
        ** Notified when Historic District is involved 
      *** Notified when Downtown is Involved 
    **** Notified when a State Road is involved 
  ***** Notified when the Crosstown is Involved 
******  Notified when Railroad is involved

 CITY OF TAMPA CONTACT: 
 Barbara L. Lynch/Jimmy Cook 
 Right-of-Way & Mapping Section 
 Land Development Coordination 
 Barbara.Lynch@tampagov.net; Phone: 813-274-8729 
 James.Cook@tampagov.net; Phone: 813-274-7707

Scan QR code with your 
 smartphone for latest info
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